Jun 02 2024 (08:59) India Rail Info 1

Dehri On Sone - Barkakana Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03342 - Pass - ECR
DOS/Dehri On Sone to TRZ/Tolra
3h 26m - 105 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DOS |Dehri On Sone 14:00 1 0 42 108 |ECR
2 SEB Son Nagar Junction 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |1 6 43 ECR
3 |[BQ Bagahabishunpur 14:21 14:23 2m (0 |1 14 |54 ECR
4 |ANH |Ankorha 14:32 14:34 2m [0 |1 22 |44 ECR
5 |BSYA |Barkisalaiya 14:42 14:44 2m |0 |1 28 |61 ECR
6 NBG |[Nabinagar Road 14:52 14:54 2m |0 |1 36 |56 ECR
7  |KYF Kajrat Nawadih 15:03 15:05 2m (0 |1 44 1112 ECR
8 |JPL Japla 15:09 15:14 5m [0 |1 52 |38 |149 |ECR
9 |HDN |Haidar Nagar 15:25 15:27 2m |0 |1 59 (39 (149 [ECR
10 [KVQ |[Kosiara 15:35 15:37 2m [0 |1 64 |51 ECR
11 (MDJ [Mohammad Ganj 15:45 15:47 2m |0 |1 71 |49 [154 [ECR
12 |SZF Satbahini 15:55 15:57 2m (0 |1 77 45 ECR
13 |URD |Untari Road 16:04 16:06 2m |0 |1 82 |42 ECR
14 |KRTA |Karkatta 16:14 16:16 2m |0 |1 88 |41 ECR
15 [SQS |Sigsigi 16:23 16:25 2m |0 |1 93 |7 ECR
16 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |17:15 17:20 5m [0 |1 99 (58 [186 [ECR
17 |TRZ |Tolra 17:26 17:28 2m |0 |1 105 |29 |192 |ECR
18 |LBT |Lalgarh Bihar Halt 17:39 17:40 m |0 |1 110 [33 |201 |ECR
19 [RHR  |Rajhura 17:48 17:50 2m |0 |1 114 |85 |201 |ECR
20 |KFT  |Kajri 17:58 18:00 2m [0 |1 126 |35 |214 |ECR
21 |DTO |DaltonGanj 18:11 18:13 2m |0 |1 132 |45 |234 |ECR
22 |CNF |Chianki 18:23 18:25 2m [0 |1 140 |39 |245 |ECR
23 |KCKI |Kechki 18:36 18:38 2m |0 |1 147 |44 |249 |ECR
24 |MAZ |Mangra 18:47 18:49 2m |0 |1 153 |60 |271 |[ECR
25 |BRWD |Barwadih Junction 18:55 19:00 5m [0 |1 159 |36 |[293 |ECR
26 |CPDR |Chhipadohar 19:14 19:16 2m |0 |1 168 |52 |338 |ECR
27 |HHG |Hehegara Halt 19:26 19:28 2m (0 |1 176 |53 |332 |ECR
28 |KMND |Kumandih 19:39 19:41 2m [0 |1 186 |57 |352 |ECR
29 |BFQ |Bendi 19:49 19:51 2m |0 |1 194 |24 |367 |ECR
30 |LTHR |Latehar 20:06 20:08 2m [0 |1 200 (41 381 [ECR
31 |DEMU |Demu 20:17 20:19 2m |0 |1 206 (51 |[416 [ECR
32 |RCGT |Richughuta 20:29 20:31 2m |0 |1 214 |55 |449 |ECR
33 |CTQ |Chetar 20:40 20:42 2m |0 |1 223 (58 479 [ECR
34 |TORI |Torijunction 20:52 20:54 2m [0 |1 232 |42 ECR
35 |MMLN |Mahuamilan 21:03 21:05 2m [0 |1 239 |83 ECR
36 |NVA |Nindra 21:15 21:16 m [0 |1 253 |13 |474 |[ECR
37 |MGME |McCluskieGanj 21:24 21:26 2m (0 |1 254 |47 |476 |ECR
38 |KLRE |Khalari 21:34 21:36 2m [0 |1 260 (52 [460 [ECR
39 |RAY  |Ray 21:44 21:46 2m |0 |1 267 |50 |[441 [ECR
40 |KOLE |Kole 21:55 21:56 m [0 |1 275 |40 |420 [ECR
41 |HNDR |Hendegir 22:05 22:07 2m |0 |1 281 |57 397 [ECR
42 |TKS Tokisud 22:16 22:18 2m [0 |1 289 (33 (374 [ECR
43 |PTRU |Patratu 22:31 22:33 2m |0 |1 297 |55 |[372 |ECR
44 |BHKD |Bhurkunda 22:42 22:44 2m |0 |1 305 |12 (363 |ECR
45 |BRKA |Barkakana junction 23:35 0 |1 315 |- 337 |ECR

Jun 02 2024 (08:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



